CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS
PROJECT NAME: General Hill Water Pressure Booster Station Project PRE-BID CONFERENCE: February 18, 2021
PROJECT MANAGER: Tom Cohenour, Director of Public Works LOCATION: DPW, 1035 East Broadway & by Teleconference
CONSULTANT: Tom Regan, Regan Engineering PC CONSTRUCTION BID DATE: March 9, 2021

DATE ADDENDA

ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION AR E
City of Unalaska - DPW Administration & Bob Cummings, City PO Box 610, Unalaska, AK 99685

2/3/2021 |Engineering, DPU Water Division, Engineer’ bcummings@ci.unalaska.ak.us X
Purchasing, City Manager's Office 907-581-1260 x 8106
Aleutian Electrical Contractors Inc. 907-581-5323 phone

2/4/2021 |PO Box 920385 Rod Rushing rodaeci@msn.com X
Dutch Harbor, AK 99692 907-581-5301 FAX
Dodge Data & Analytics projectdata@construction.com

2/4/2021 Adam Bouman  |support@construction.com X
The Plans Room 907-563-2029

2/4/2021 14831 Old Seward Highway #202 Melanie mail@theplansroom.com X
Anchorage, AK 99503
Daily Journal of Commerce 206-622-8272

21412021 Trista Allen tristaa@djc.com X

206-622-8416 FAX

TZ Engineering Tyler Zimmerman 907-359-3596

2/6/2021 PO Box 921285 PE " |tyler@tzengineering.com X
Dutch Harbor, AK 99692 o
Contractor Plan Center 5303-650-0148

2/8/2021 |5468 SE International Way Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com X
Milwaukie, OR 97222
Construct Connect John Fermiza 323-602-5079 X73301

2/8/2021 Content Special,ist john.fermiza@constructconnect.com X

866-870-8187 FAX

Builder's Exchange of Washington Tina Spah 425-258-1303

2/10/2021 11607 Wetmore Avenue Production Assistan t tina@bxwa.com X
Everett WA 98201 425-259-3832 FAX
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ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION 1513121516
Spokane Regional Plan Center 509-328-9600
2/15/2021 209 N. Havana Robyn Stevens  |Projectinfo@plancenter.net XX
Spokane, WA 99202 509-328-7279 FAX
Northern Alaska Contractors 907-584-152
2/23/2021 13610 Mere Circle Glenn Olson twylanac@gmail.com X X
Anchorage, AK 99502 907-359-1511
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